
NR Alais Neek Sulong 556

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Choo Wen Yan Johor 94 86 85 92 89 91 537 - 2 x 1

2 Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz Terengganu 87 90 92 88 87 89 533 - 6 x 2

3 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 91 91 87 87 89 85 530 - 5 x 3

4 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 89 89 88 90 87 86 529 - 2 x 4

5 Eddy Chew Johor 82.0 92 92 89 85 88 528 - 3 x 5

6 Siau Zianyi Perak 84 85 92 87 89 83 520 - 5 x 6

7 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 85 89 88 89 84 84 519 - 3 x 7

8 Luqman Nul Hakim Rusdan Pahang 91 91 85 81 82 86 516 - 4 x 8

9 Syadiq Hanif June Hassen Pahang 84 89 88 83 89 83 516 - 1 x

10 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 87 87 77 82 84 88 505 - 3 x

11 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 81 80 81 93 80 89 504 - 4 x

12 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 92 75 78 83 89 84 501 - 2 x

13 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 80 86 81 85 82 86 500 - 5 x

14 Chai Bo Kang Selangor 85 80 87 81 79 83 495 - 2 x

15 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 76 82 81 85 82 86 492 - 2 x

16 Ng Chen Shin Selangor 78 81 85 82 85 80 491 - 3 x

17 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 78 79 85 88 82 77 489 - 3 x

18 Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid Terengganu 86 87 82 80 73 78 486 - 2 x

19 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 72 73 78 93 76 88 480 - 3 x

20 Saddam Junid ATM 80* 86 70 82 80 78 476 - 4 x

21 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 81 78 72 87 76 81 475 - 0 x

22 Nor Mohd. Lazimie Mat Lazim ATM 70 81 56 74 67 74 422 - 3 x

* Deduct (-) 2 points for each extra competition shots.
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Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 266 271 260 251 260 254 1562 - 10 x GOLD

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 91 91 87 87 89 85 530 - 5 x

Luqman Nul Hakim Rusdan 91 91 85 81 82 86 516 - 4 x

Syadiq Hanif June Hassen 84 89 88 83 89 83 516 - 1 x

TERENGGANU 253 263 255 253 242 253 1519 - 13 x SILVER

Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz 87 90 92 88 87 89 533 - 6 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 80 86 81 85 82 86 500 - 5 x

Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid 86 87 82 80 73 78 486 - 2 x

PERAK 249 251 254 257 255 248 1514 - 11 x BRONZE

Siau Zianyi 84 85 92 87 89 83 520 - 5 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 87 87 77 82 84 88 505 - 3 x

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri 78 79 85 88 82 77 489 - 3 x

SELANGOR 255 236 250 246 253 247 1487 - 7 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 92 75 78 83 89 84 501 - 2 x

Chai Bo Kang 85 80 87 81 79 83 495 - 2 x

Ng Chen Shin 78 81 85 82 85 80 491 - 3 x

ATM 170 253 230 259 243 245 1480 - 6 x

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh 89 89 88 90 87 86 529 - 2 x

Saddam Junid 80* 86 70 82 80 78 476 - 4 x

Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin 81 78 72 87 76 81 475 - 0 x

Assn.
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